50
Also available with hazardous
area approval. Zones 0, 1 & 2
ATEX / IECEx
Ex ia II C T4 Ga
Certification numbers:
WLS ATEX
IECEx SIR 16.0041X / Sira 16ATEX2108X

•	 Operating Temperature: -10°C to +50°C.
•	 Accuracy: ±1% full scale.
•	 Frequency: 2.4 GHz.
•	 Data Rate: 3 updates per second.
•	 Protection: IP67 / NEMA6.
Stock No. Model
Capacity
(t)
Resolution
(t)
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm) Crosby
ShackleA ØB C D E H L N P
2789186 WLS3.25T 3.25 0.005 2.8 27 19 57 16 43 106 127 18 143 G2130
2789200 WLS6.5T 6.5 0.005 3.2 37 25 80 22 58 148 157 25 173 G2130
2789183 WLS12T 12 0.01 8 52 35 113 32 83 210 196 35 218 G2130
2789185 WLS25T 25 0.02 18 73 51 170 45 127 313 281 57 293 G2130
2789199 WLS55T 55 0.05 25 83 57 190 51 146 348 306 61 317 G2140
2789201 WLS85T 85 0.05 85 105 70 253 67 184 453 368 79 394 S2135
2789172 WLS120T 120 0.1 125 127 83 320 76 200 546 408 92 441 S2135
2789184 WLS200T 200 0.2 260 180 125 432 110 280 738 530 120 600 S2135
2789188 WLS300T 300 0.5 405 205 150 505 120 305 862 587 140 657 S2135
2789189 WLS400T 400 0.5 662 230 175 548 160 325 962 667 160 765 S2135
Straightpoint Wireless Loadshackle (WLS)
Wireless
Loadshackle